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GCWGA FALL TEAM PLAY 2021 

Division II 

 

DIVISION CHAIR:  TBD 

TEAMS:  Hyde Park, CCC, Miami View, KWCC, Oasis, Camargo 

TEAM 1 = PLAYERS 1 AND 2  TEAM 2 = PLAYERS 3 AND 4 

 

 

DATE     PLACE     MATCHES 

Thursday, Aug. 26             Hyde Park   Hyde Park vs Oasis 

Rain Date: Thursday, Sept. 2   Larry Drehs, 513-321-3721   Camargo vs CCC 

         Miami View vs KWCC 

 

 

Friday, Sept. 10                  Oasis    Oasis vs Camargo 

Rain Date: Thursday, Sept. 16   Chris Harris, 513-583-9988, ext. 2  Hyde Park vs Miami View 

         CCC vs KWCC 

 

 

Friday, Sept. 17                  CCC    CCC vs Hyde Park 

Rain Date: Thursday, Sept. 23   Matt Brewer, 513-533-5265   Oasis vs Miami View 

         Camargo vs KWCC 

 

 

Friday, Sept. 24             Miami View   Miami View vs CCC 

Rain Date: Thursday, Sept. 30   Brad Loomis, 513-353-2384   Hyde Park vs Camargo 

         Oasis vs KWCC 

 

 

Friday, Oct. 1               Camargo    Camargo vs Miami View 

Rain Date: Tuesday, Oct. 5   Tom Cecil, 513-561-7213   Oasis vs CCC 

         Hyde Park vs KWCC 

 


